IXYS Corporation
MOSFET P-CH 150V 22A ISOPLUS247
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Discrete Semiconductor Products
IXTR36P15P.pdf
Out Stock
0 pcs
Mininum:1
Multiples:100
Manufacturer lead time 10 weeks
IXTR36P15P Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
If you are interested to buy IXTR36P15P,Just Email us.
our sales team will reply you within 24 hours
Specifications
Shopping Process
Vgs(th) (Max) @ Id: 5V @ 250µA
Technology: MOSFET (Metal Oxide)
Supplier Device Package: ISOPLUS247™
Series: PolarP™
Rds On (Max) @ Id, Vgs: 120 mOhm @ 18A, 10V
Power Dissipation (Max): 150W (Tc)
Packaging: Tube
Package / Case: ISOPLUS247™
Operating Temperature: -55°C ~ 175°C (TJ)
Mounting Type: Through Hole
Input Capacitance (Ciss) (Max) @ Vds: 2950pF @ 25V
Gate Charge (Qg) (Max) @ Vgs: 55nC @ 10V
FET Type: P-Channel
FET Feature: -
Drain to Source Voltage (Vdss): 150V
Current - Continuous Drain (Id) @ 25°C: 22A (Tc)
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
IXTR36P15P Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
IXTR32P60P
MOSFET P-CH 600V 18A ISOPLUS247
IXYS
RFQ
IXTR210P10T
MOSFET P-CH 100V 158A ISOPLUS247
IXYS
RFQ
IXTR62N15P
MOSFET N-CH ISOPLUS-247
IXYS
RFQ
IXTR90P20P
MOSFET P-CH 200V 53A ISOPLUS247
IXYS
RFQ
IXTR48P20P
MOSFET P-CH 200V 30A ISOPLUS247
IXYS
RFQ
IXTR40P50P
MOSFET P-CH 500V 22A ISOPLUS247
IXYS
RFQ
IXTR90P10P
MOSFET P-CH 100V 57A ISOPLUS247
IXYS
RFQ
IXTR20P50P
MOSFET P-CH 500V 13A ISOPLUS247
IXYS
RFQ
IXTR200N10P
MOSFET N-CH 100V 120A ISOPLUS247
IXYS
RFQ
IXTR30N25
MOSFET N-CH 250V 25A ISOPLUS247
IXYS
RFQ
ZXTD6717E6TA
TRANS NPN/PNP 15V/12V SOT23-6
Diodes Incorporated
RFQ
MJE18004G
TRANS NPN 450V 5A TO220AB
ON Semiconductor
RFQ
SI4670DY-T1-E3
MOSFET 2N-CH 25V 8A 8SOIC
Vishay Siliconix
RFQ
PSMN3R0-30YL,115
MOSFET N-CH 30V 100A LFPAK
Nexperia USA Inc.
RFQ
IXTV250N075TS
MOSFET N-CH 75V 250A PLUS220SMD
IXYS
RFQ
SI3410DV-T1-E3
MOSFET N-CH 30V 8A 6-TSOP
Vishay Siliconix
RFQ
IRF7705TR
MOSFET P-CH 30V 8A 8-TSSOP
Infineon Technologies
RFQ
IRFR12N25DCTRLP
MOSFET N-CH 250V 14A DPAK
Infineon Technologies
RFQ
ATS-20E-02-C1-R0
HEATSINK 40X40X12.7MM XCUT
Advanced Thermal Solutions Inc.
RFQ
ATS-03F-50-C1-R0
HEATSINK 30X30X15MM L-TAB
Advanced Thermal Solutions Inc.
RFQ